
Greeley Saddle Club

Class: Halter Mares No.: 1 Entries: 5

Place Entry No.

1 549

2 532

3 561

4 599

5 574

Class: Halter Geldings No.: 2 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 565

2 623

3 500

4

5

Class: Showmanship 5 & Under No.: 3 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 562

2 529

3

4

5

Class: Showmanship 6-9 No.: 4 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 561

2 528

3 644

4

5

Class: Showmanship 10-13 No.: 5 Entries: 1

Place Entry No.

1 623

2

3

4

5

Class: Showmanship 14-18 No.: 6 Entries: 4

Place Entry No.

1 633

2 500

3 505

4 634

5

Samantha LeFebvre

Tagan Subia

Name

Name

8/19/2018

Michelle Scott

Nancy Weber

Ariana Yoder

Mysti Taylor

Ariana Yoder

Kenley Rudiger

Emi  Fulton

 

Name

Name

Brody Yoder

Jayla Rudiger

 

 

 

Cadee Hale

Name

Jordynne Miller

Maggie Livingston

Tagan Subia

 

 

 

Maggie Livingston

Name

Kayla Subia

Beth LeFebvre

 

 

 

 

 



Greeley Saddle Club 8/19/2018

Class: Showmanship 19-39 No.: 7 Entries: 0

Place Entry No.

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Showmanship 40 & Over No.: 8 Entries: 1

Place Entry No.

1 549

2

3

4

5

Class: Leadline 5 & Under No.: 9 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 529

2 562

3

4

5

Class: English Pleasure No.: 10 Entries: 4

Place Entry No.

1 633

2 600

3 634

4 500

5

Class: English Equitation No.: 11 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 633

2 634

3 500

4

5

Class: English Show Hack No.: 12 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 634

2 500

3 633

4

5

Samantha LeFebvre

 

 

Tagan Subia

 

 

Name

Beth LeFebvre

Tagan Subia

Beth LeFebvre

Tagan Subia

 

Name

Samantha LeFebvre

Beth LeFebvre

 

 

 

Name

Samantha LeFebvre

Daniel Taylor

 

 

 

Name

Jayla Rudiger

Brody Yoder

 

 

 

Name

Michelle Scott

 

Name

 

 



Greeley Saddle Club 8/19/2018

Class: Novice Equitation - Walk Trot No.: 13 Entries: 4

Place Entry No.

1 219

2 644

3 599

4 503

5

Class: Junior Horse Pleasure No.: 14 Entries: 0

Place Entry No.

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Western Pleasure 6-9 No.: 15 Entries: 1

Place Entry No.

1 528

2

3

4

5

Class: Western Pleasure 10-13 No.: 16 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 623

2

3

4

5

Class: Western Pleasure 14-18 No.: 17 Entries: 5

Place Entry No.

1 633

2 634

3 500

4 505

5 565

Class: Western Pleasure 19-39 No.: 18 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 543

2 220

3 218

4

5

Brooke Ranallo

 

 

Tagan Subia

Kayla Subia

Jordynne Miller

Name

Allison Lewis

Alex  Hyland

 

 

 

Name

Samantha LeFebvre

Beth LeFebvre

 

 

 

Name

Maggie Livingston

 

 

 

 

Name

Kenley Rudiger

 

Mysti Taylor

Landen Livingston

 

Name

 

 

Name

Macy  Byars

Emi  Fulton



Greeley Saddle Club 8/19/2018

Class: Western Pleasure 40 & Over No.: 19 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 560

2 638

3 549

4

5

Class: Horsemanship 6-9 No.: 20 Entries: 1

Place Entry No.

1 528

2

3

4

5

Class: Horsemanship 10-13 No.: 21 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 623

2 600

3

4

5

Class: Horsemanship 14-18 No.: 22 Entries: 5

Place Entry No.

1 500

2 633

3 565

4 505

5 634

Class: Horsemanship 19-39 No.: 23 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 543

2 220

3 218

4

5

Class: Horsemanship 40 & Over No.: 24 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 549

2 560

3

4

5

 

 

 

Brooke Ranallo

 

 

Name

Michelle Scott

Tammy Yoder

Jordynne Miller

Kayla Subia

Beth LeFebvre

Name

Allison Lewis

Alex  Hyland

 

 

 

Name

Tagan Subia

Samantha LeFebvre

 

 

 

Name

Maggie Livingston

Daniel Taylor

Michelle Scott

 

 

Name

Kenley Rudiger

 

Name

Tammy Yoder

Rhonda Wakefield



Greeley Saddle Club 8/19/2018

Class: Reining 6-9 No.: 25 Entries: 0

Place Entry No.

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Reining 10-13 No.: 26 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 623

2 600

3

4

5

Class: Reining 14-18 No.: 27 Entries: 5

Place Entry No.

1 634

2 633

3 505

4 500

5 565

Class: Reining 19-39 No.: 28 Entries: 1

Place Entry No.

1 543

2

3

4

5

Class: Reining 40 & Over No.: 29 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 560

2 549

3 638

4

5

Class: Novice Trail - Walk Trot No.: 30 Entries: 0

Place Entry No.

1

2

3

4

5

 

 

 

Rhonda Wakefield

 

 

Name

 

 

 

 

 

Name

Tammy Yoder

Michelle Scott

Kayla Subia

Tagan Subia

Jordynne Miller

Name

Allison Lewis

 

 

 

 

Name

Beth LeFebvre

Samantha LeFebvre

 

 

 

Name

Maggie Livingston

Daniel Taylor

Name

 

 



Greeley Saddle Club 8/19/2018

Class: Trail 5 & Under No.: 31 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 529

2 562

3

4

5

Class: Trail 6-9 No.: 32 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 528

2 561

3

4

5

Class: Trail 10-13 No.: 33 Entries: 1

Place Entry No.

1 623

2

3

4

5

Class: Trail 14-18 No.: 34 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 505

2 634

3 633

4

5

Class: Trail 19-39 No.: 35 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 543

2 220

3 218

4

5

Class: Trail 40 & Over No.: 36 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 560

2 549

3 648

4

5

Marlene Holte

 

 

Brooke Ranallo

 

 

Name

Tammy Yoder

Michelle Scott

Samantha LeFebvre

 

 

Name

Allison Lewis

Alex  Hyland

 

 

 

Name

Kayla Subia

Beth LeFebvre

 

 

 

Name

Maggie Livingston

 

 

 

 

Name

Kenley Rudiger

Ariana Yoder

Name

Jayla Rudiger

Brody Yoder



Greeley Saddle Club 8/19/2018

Class: Speed Barrel 5 & Under No.: 37 Entries: 5

Place Entry No. Time

1 670 7.041

2 612 7.313

3 589 9.618

4 578 20.311

5 613 23.806

Class: Speed Barrel 6-9 No.: 38 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 669 4.803

2 512 5.258

3

4

5

Class: Ring Spear 10-13 No.: 39 Entries: 5

Place Entry No. Time

1 511 18.894

2 574 19.326

3 507 19.376

4 623 35.544

5

Class: Ring Spear 14-18 No.: 40 Entries: 8

Place Entry No. Time

1 572 14.922

2 226 18.327

3 505 20.033

4 565 21.944

5 510 23.976

Class: Ring Spear 19-39 No.: 41 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 571 23.826

2

3

4

5

Class: Ring Spear 40 & Over No.: 42 Entries: 5

Place Entry No. Time

1 595 19.186

2 629 20.191

3 593 22.221

4 648 22.775

5 607 26.822

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Marlene Holte

Chad  Kelley

 

 

Tracy Hall

Sharon Hogan

Keith Hall

Jordynne Miller

Allyson Weichel

Natalie Bastian

 

 

Maggie Livingston

 

Brianna Hall

Courtney Carr

Kayla Subia

 

 

Preston Weichel

Cadee Hale

Emma Holte

America Berk

Nicole Fleming

Gabby Morales

Braydon Keel

 

Hutch Kelley

Kaycee Fleming

Savanna Mendoza



Greeley Saddle Club 8/19/2018

Class: Key Hole 5 & Under No.: 43 Entries: 6

Place Entry No. Time

1 612 10.309

2 589 11.646

3 670 12.629

4 223 16.602

5 578 18.269

Class: Key Hole 6-9 No.: 44 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 512 6.045

2 669 6.920

3 605 14.449

4

5

Class: Key Hole 10-13 No.: 45 Entries: 6

Place Entry No. Time

1 511 5.656

2 574 8.313

3 623 11.539

4 513 20.534

5

Class: Key Hole 14-18 No.: 46 Entries: 9

Place Entry No. Time

1 510 5.792

2 581 6.178

3 566 7.002

4 500 7.660

5 505 9.175

Class: Key Hole 19-39 No.: 47 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 587 5.846

2

3

4

5

Class: Key Hole 40 & Over No.: 48 Entries: 7

Place Entry No. Time

1 595 7.098

2 593 7.562

3 606 7.676

4 629 8.797

5 607 8.985

Tracy Hall

Keith Hall

Pam Schroeder

Sharon Hogan

Chad  Kelley

Tori Sperl

 

 

 

 

Name

Allyson Weichel

Jordan Uhrig

Micheala Purdy

Tagan Subia

Kayla Subia

Name

Preston Weichel

Cadee Hale

Maggie Livingston

Justin Hendrix

 

Name

Braydon Keel

Gabby Morales

Brendan Steele

 

 

Name

America Berk

Name

Kaycee Fleming

Name

Savanna Mendoza

Hutch Kelley

Parker Maxwell



Greeley Saddle Club 8/19/2018

Class: Pole Bending 5 & Under No.: 49 Entries: 6

Place Entry No. Time

1 670 30.235

2 589 36.093

3 612 36.817

4 613 42.618

5 223 43.495

Class: Pole Bending 6-9 No.: 50 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 669 38.626

2 512 49.563

3 605 79.142

4

5

Class: Pole Bending 10-13 No.: 51 Entries: 6

Place Entry No. Time

1 511 25.378

2 516 26.363

3 224 29.264

4 574 28.684

5 623 52.674

Class: Pole Bending 14-18 No.: 52 Entries: 8

Place Entry No. Time

1 572 24.615

2 226 29.407

3 566 30.191

4 581 30.273

5 510 30.981

Class: Pole Bending 19-39 No.: 53 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 571 33.109

2

3

4

5

Class: Pole Bending 40 & Over No.: 54 Entries: 7

Place Entry No. Time

1 593 29.252

2 629 29.713

3 606 32.027

4 595 33.903

5 536 39.334

Keith Hall

Sharon Hogan

Pam Schroeder

Tracy Hall

Dana Olson

Natalie Bastian

 

 

 

 

Name

Brianna Hall

Courtney Carr

Micheala Purdy

Jordan Uhrig

Allyson Weichel

Name

Preston Weichel

Hannah Winters

Madison Buckridge

Cadee Hale

Maggie Livingston

Name

Gabby Morales

Braydon Keel

Brendan Steele

 

 

Name

Hutch Kelley

Savanna Mendoza

Kaycee Fleming

Nicole Fleming

Parker Maxwell

Name

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 8/19/2018

Class: Flag Race 5 & Under No.: 55 Entries: 5

Place Entry No. Time

1 670 22.256

2 589 31.441

3 613 65.672

4

5

Class: Flag Race 6-9 No.: 56 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 512 15.017

2

3

4

5

Class: Flag Race 10-13 No.: 57 Entries: 6

Place Entry No. Time

1 574 10.197

2 511 11.769

3 507 20.810

4 513 51.378

5

Class: Flag Race 14-18 No.: 58 Entries: 8

Place Entry No. Time

1 510 9.771

2 581 9.884

3 572 10.631

4 565 11.662

5 226 13.815

Class: Flag Race 19-39 No.: 59 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 587 9.572

2 604 12.900

3

4

5

Class: Flag Race 40 & Over No.: 60 Entries: 6

Place Entry No. Time

1 629 15.786

2 595 16.922

3 606 17.116

4 607 17.191

5 648 21.296

Sharon Hogan

Tracy Hall

Pam Schroeder

Chad  Kelley

Marlene Holte

Tori Sperl

Lyndsey Steele

 

 

 

Name

Allyson Weichel

Jordan Uhrig

Brianna Hall

Jordynne Miller

Courtney Carr

Name

Cadee Hale

Preston Weichel

Emma Holte

Justin Hendrix

 

Name

Braydon Keel

 

 

 

 

Name

Hutch Kelley

Savanna Mendoza

Nicole Fleming

 

 

Name

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 8/19/2018

Class: Barrel Race 5 & Under No.: 61 Entries: 6

Place Entry No. Time

1 670 24.872

2 613 32.793

3 589 35.098

4 223 37.414

5

Class: Barrel Race 6-9 No.: 62 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 512 17.789

2

3

4

5

Class: Barrel Race 10-13 No.: 63 Entries: 6

Place Entry No. Time

1 224 16.620

2 516 17.489

3 574 17.634

4 511 17.709

5 507 26.110

Class: Barrel Race 14-18 No.: 64 Entries: 9

Place Entry No. Time

1 581 17.549

2 510 17.815

3 565 20.033

4 566 21.206

5 572 21.587

Class: Barrel Race 19-39 No.: 65 Entries: 4

Place Entry No. Time

1 571 18.212

2 225 19.170

3 587 21.223

4 604 24.163

5

Class: Barrel Race 40 & Over No.: 66 Entries: 6

Place Entry No. Time

1 606 18.899

2 595 20.016

3 607 22.915

4 536 23.082

5 629 23.175

Pam Schroeder

Tracy Hall

Chad  Kelley

Dana Olson

Sharon Hogan

Natalie Bastian

Kaylee Peterson

Tori Sperl

Lyndsey Steele

 

Name

Jordan Uhrig

Allyson Weichel

Jordynne Miller

Micheala Purdy

Brianna Hall

Name

Madison Buckridge

Hannah Winters

Cadee Hale

Preston Weichel

Emma Holte

Name

Braydon Keel

 

 

 

 

Name

Hutch Kelley

Nicole Fleming

Savanna Mendoza

Parker Maxwell

 

Name

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 8/19/2018

5 & Under: Jayla Rudiger

6-9: Kenley Rudiger

10-13: Maggie Livingston

14-18: Samantha LeFebvre

19-39: Allison Lewis

40 & Over: Michelle Scott

5 & Under: Hutch Kelley

6-9: Braydon Keel

10-13: Preston Weichel

14-18: Allyson Weichel

19-39: Natalie Bastian

40 & Over: Tracy Hall

Afternoon High Point

Morning High Point

English High Point

Samantha LeFebvre


